
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T2  2  1   Duke 282  273  284       839  -25 
T2  4  T2   Virginia Tech 282  276  284       842  -22 
1  1  T2   Florida State  271  280  291       842  -22 
4  3  4   Georgia Tech 284  272  295       851  -13 
9  7  5   Clemson 296  277  286       859  -5 
6  5  6   Virginia 287  279  296       862  -2 
7  T8  7   North Carolina 292  288  289       869  +5 
5  6  8   Wake Forest 286  286  300       872  +8 
8  T8  9   North Carolina State 294  286  301       881  +17 

10  10  10   Maryland 298  294  291       883  +19 
11  11  11   Boston College 308  289  299       896  +32 
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Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Anders Albertson  Georgia Tech  66   67  68 (F)       201  -15   
T3 T2   Mikey Moyers  Virginia Tech  68   68  70 (F)       206  -10   
2 T2   Chase Seiffert  Florida State  69   66  71 (F)       206  -10   

T5 4   Daniel Berger  Florida State  65   72  70 (F)       207  -9   
T7 5   Adam Sumrall  Duke  69   69  70 (F)       208  -8   
T7 6   Scott Vincent  Virginia Tech  71   67  72 (F)       210  -6   
T9 T7   Brinson Paolini  Duke  71   68  72 (F)       211  -5   
T5 T7   Julian Suri  Duke  71   66  74 (F)       211  -5   
T13 9   Michael McGowan  North Carolina  72   69  71 (F)       212  -4   
T26 T10   Billy Kennerly  Clemson  75   69  69 (F)       213  -3   
T19 T10   Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech  72   71  70 (F)       213  -3   
T13 T10   Maclain Huge  Virginia Tech  71   70  72 (F)       213  -3   
T9 T10   Hank Lebioda  Florida State  68   71  74 (F)       213  -3   
T3 T10   Ollie Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  69   67  77 (F)       213  -3   
T26 T15   Ji Soo Park  Virginia  74   70  70 (F)       214  -2   
T9 T15   Evan Beck  Wake Forest  69   70  75 (F)       214  -2   
T16 T17   Sean Bosdosh  Maryland  71   71  73 (F)       215  -1   
T31 T17   Brandon Dalinka  North Carolina  74   71  70 (F)       215  -1   
T31 T17   Austin Cody  Duke  75   70  70 (F)       215  -1   
T19 T17   Mads Soegaard  Duke  71   72  72 (F)       215  -1   
T26 T21   Miller Capps  Clemson  75   69  72 (F)       216  E   
T16 T21   Logan Harrell  North Carolina State  73   69  74 (F)       216  E   
12 T21   Davis Womble  Wake Forest  69   71  76 (F)       216  E   

T31 T24   Albin Choi  North Carolina State  72   73  72 (F)       217  +1   
T26 T24   Thomas Birdsey  Wake Forest  73   71  73 (F)       217  +1   
T19 T26   Nick Tremps  Virginia  72   71  75 (F)       218  +2   
T19 T26   Mac McLaughlin  Virginia  73   70  75 (F)       218  +2   
T19 T26   Shun Yat Hak  Georgia Tech  76   67  75 (F)       218  +2   
T34 T29   Nick Pandelena  Boston College  78   68  73 (F)       219  +3   
T16 T29   Cody Proveaux  Clemson  75   67  77 (F)       219  +3   
T34 T29   Bryce Chalkley  Virginia Tech  74   72  73 (F)       219  +3   
T19 T29   David Pastore  Virginia  69   74  76 (F)       219  +3   
T13 T29   Denny McCarthy  Virginia  73   68  78 (F)       219  +3   
T26 T29   Bo Andrews  Georgia Tech  73   71  75 (F)       219  +3   
T19 T29   Rowin Caron  Florida State  69   74  76 (F)       219  +3   
T34 T36   Ben Warnquist  Maryland  76   70  74 (F)       220  +4   
T41 T36   Crawford Reeves  Clemson  77   72  71 (F)       220  +4   
T47 T38   Stephen Bosdosh  Maryland  74   77  70 (F)       221  +5   
T38 T38   Stephen Behr  Clemson  71   76  74 (F)       221  +5   
T38 T38   Bailey Patrick  North Carolina  72   75  74 (F)       221  +5   
T34 41   Doug Letson  Florida State  75   71  77 (F)       223  +7   
T47 T42   Ryan Coughlin  Boston College  79   72  73 (F)       224  +8   
T45 T42   Andy Sajevic  North Carolina  74   76  74 (F)       224  +8   
T45 T44   Keagan Cummings  North Carolina  77   73  75 (F)       225  +9   

40 T44   Mitch Sutton  North Carolina State  78   70  77 (F)       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T41 T44   Charlie Harrison  Wake Forest  75   74  76 (F)       225  +9   
T41 47   Carter Page  North Carolina State  75   74  78 (F)       227  +11   
T50 T48   Jordan Sweet  Maryland  78   76  74 (F)       228  +12   
T47 T48   Andy Mai  Boston College  77   74  77 (F)       228  +12   
T50 50   Tom Harris  Maryland  77   77  75 (F)       229  +13   
T41 51   William Herring  North Carolina State  74   75  81 (F)       230  +14   
T50 52   John Varol  Wake Forest  75   79  77 (F)       231  +15   
54 T53   John Jackopsic  Boston College  81   75  76 (F)       232  +16   
53 T53   Luke Feehan  Boston College  74   81  77 (F)       232  +16   
55 55   Michael Hines  Georgia Tech  83   83  77 (F)       243  +27   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

ACC Men's Golf Championship
Old North State Club

New London, N.C., NC
Championship Tees 

Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28 



ACC Men's Golf Championship
Old North State Club

New London, N.C., NC
Championship Tees 

Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Duke 282 273 284 839
5 Adam Sumrall (3) 69 69 70 208

T7 Brinson Paolini (1) 71 68 72 211

T7 Julian Suri (5) 71 66 74 211

T17 Mads Soegaard (2) 71 72 72 215

T17 Austin Cody (4) 75 70 70 215

T2 Virginia Tech 282 276 284 842
T2 Mikey Moyers (2) 68 68 70 206

6 Scott Vincent (1) 71 67 72 210

T10 Maclain Huge (4) 71 70 72 213

T10 Trevor Cone (5) 72 71 70 213

T29 Bryce Chalkley (3) 74 72 73 219

T2 Florida State 271 280 291 842
T2 Chase Seiffert (2) 69 66 71 206

4 Daniel Berger (1) 65 72 70 207

T10 Hank Lebioda (4) 68 71 74 213

T29 Rowin Caron (3) 69 74 76 219

41 Doug Letson (5) 75 71 77 223

4 Georgia Tech 284 272 295 851
1 Anders Albertson (2) 66 67 68 201

T10 Ollie Schniederjans (1) 69 67 77 213

T26 Shun Yat Hak (4) 76 67 75 218

T29 Bo Andrews (5) 73 71 75 219

55 Michael Hines (3) 83 83 77 243

5 Clemson 296 277 286 859
T10 Billy Kennerly (5) 75 69 69 213

T21 Miller Capps (2) 75 69 72 216

T29 Cody Proveaux (4) 75 67 77 219

T36 Crawford Reeves (1) 77 72 71 220

T38 Stephen Behr (3) 71 76 74 221
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Virginia 287 279 296 862
T15 Ji Soo Park (3) 74 70 70 214

T26 Mac McLaughlin (1) 73 70 75 218

T26 Nick Tremps (5) 72 71 75 218

T29 Denny McCarthy (2) 73 68 78 219

T29 David Pastore (4) 69 74 76 219

7 North Carolina 292 288 289 869
9 Michael McGowan (1) 72 69 71 212

T17 Brandon Dalinka (3) 74 71 70 215

T38 Bailey Patrick (2) 72 75 74 221

T42 Andy Sajevic (4) 74 76 74 224

T44 Keagan Cummings (5) 77 73 75 225

8 Wake Forest 286 286 300 872
T15 Evan Beck (1) 69 70 75 214

T21 Davis Womble (3) 69 71 76 216

T24 Thomas Birdsey (4) 73 71 73 217

T44 Charlie Harrison (5) 75 74 76 225

52 John Varol (2) 75 79 77 231

9 North Carolina State 294 286 301 881
T21 Logan Harrell (3) 73 69 74 216

T24 Albin Choi (1) 72 73 72 217

T44 Mitch Sutton (2) 78 70 77 225

47 Carter Page (5) 75 74 78 227

51 William Herring (4) 74 75 81 230

10 Maryland 298 294 291 883
T17 Sean Bosdosh (1) 71 71 73 215

T36 Ben Warnquist (3) 76 70 74 220

T38 Stephen Bosdosh (4) 74 77 70 221

T48 Jordan Sweet (5) 78 76 74 228

50 Tom Harris (2) 77 77 75 229

11 Boston College 308 289 299 896
T29 Nick Pandelena (4) 78 68 73 219

T42 Ryan Coughlin (3) 79 72 73 224

T48 Andy Mai (5) 77 74 77 228

T53 Luke Feehan (1) 74 81 77 232

T53 John Jackopsic (2) 81 75 76 232
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Beck Wk. Forest 2.83 -2 
B. Andrews Ga. Tech 2.83 -2 
S. Vincent Va. Tech 2.83 -2 
B. Dalinka UNC 2.83 -2 
M. Huge Va. Tech 2.83 -2 
D. Womble Wk. Forest 2.92 -1 
M. Capps Clemson 3.00 E 
C. Seiffert Florida St 3.00 E 
D. McCarthy Virginia 3.00 E 
A. Sumrall Duke 3.00 E 
M. McGowan UNC 3.08 +1 
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 3.08 +1 
M. Moyers Va. Tech 3.08 +1 
C. Reeves Clemson 3.08 +1 
B. Paolini Duke 3.08 +1 
N. Tremps Virginia 3.08 +1 
A. Cody Duke 3.08 +1 
T. Cone Va. Tech 3.08 +1 
O. Schniederjans Ga. Tech 3.08 +1 
B. Kennerly Clemson 3.08 +1 
B. Patrick UNC 3.08 +1 
C. Proveaux Clemson 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Albertson Ga. Tech 3.60 -12 
D. Berger Florida St 3.80 -6 
M. McGowan UNC 3.83 -5 
D. Letson Florida St 3.87 -4 
A. Sumrall Duke 3.87 -4 
C. Seiffert Florida St 3.87 -4 
S. Vincent Va. Tech 3.90 -3 
R. Caron Florida St 3.90 -3 
H. Lebioda Florida St 3.90 -3 
M. Soegaard Duke 3.93 -2 
B. Kennerly Clemson 3.93 -2 
J. Park Virginia 3.93 -2 
J. Suri Duke 3.93 -2 
M. Moyers Va. Tech 3.93 -2 
O. Schniederjans Ga. Tech 3.97 -1 
N. Pandelena Boston Col 3.97 -1 
L. Harrell NC State 3.97 -1 
M. Capps Clemson 3.97 -1 
C. Proveaux Clemson 4.03 +1 
D. Womble Wk. Forest 4.03 +1 
T. Cone Va. Tech 4.03 +1 
D. Pastore Virginia 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Moyers Va. Tech 4.25 -9 
B. Paolini Duke 4.42 -7 
S. Bosdosh Maryland 4.42 -7 
A. Albertson Ga. Tech 4.42 -7 
B. Warnquist Maryland 4.42 -7 
J. Suri Duke 4.50 -6 
C. Seiffert Florida St 4.50 -6 
A. Choi NC State 4.58 -5 
B. Andrews Ga. Tech 4.58 -5 
N. Tremps Virginia 4.58 -5 
T. Cone Va. Tech 4.58 -5 
D. Berger Florida St 4.67 -4 
A. Sumrall Duke 4.67 -4 
C. Reeves Clemson 4.67 -4 
S. Hak Ga. Tech 4.67 -4 
M. Huge Va. Tech 4.67 -4 
L. Harrell NC State 4.67 -4 
S. Bosdosh Maryland 4.67 -4 
M. Soegaard Duke 4.75 -3 
D. Pastore Virginia 4.75 -3 
M. Sutton NC State 4.75 -3 
A. Cody Duke 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
L. Harrell NC State 2
T. Harris Maryland 1
S. Bosdosh Maryland 1
M. McLaughlin Virginia 1
B. Andrews Ga. Tech 1
M. Moyers Va. Tech 1
B. Paolini Duke 1
J. Suri Duke 1
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 1
T. Cone Va. Tech 1
D. Berger Florida St 1
N. Pandelena Boston Col 1

Birdies 
A. Albertson Ga. Tech 19
M. Moyers Va. Tech 16
O. Schniederjans Ga. Tech 15
D. Berger Florida St 15
M. Capps Clemson 15
C. Seiffert Florida St 14
B. Dalinka UNC 14
M. Soegaard Duke 13
H. Lebioda Florida St 13
D. Pastore Virginia 13
J. Suri Duke 13
M. McGowan UNC 12
B. Paolini Duke 12
A. Sumrall Duke 12
J. Park Virginia 12
S. Vincent Va. Tech 12
E. Beck Wk. Forest 12
R. Caron Florida St 12
C. Proveaux Clemson 12
D. Womble Wk. Forest 11
S. Hak Ga. Tech 11
M. Huge Va. Tech 11

Pars 
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 42
T. Cone Va. Tech 41
S. Vincent Va. Tech 39
A. Sumrall Duke 39
S. Behr Clemson 39
C. Page NC State 38
L. Harrell NC State 37
D. McCarthy Virginia 37
B. Patrick UNC 37
A. Mai Boston Col 36
M. McGowan UNC 36
C. Seiffert Florida St 36
M. Huge Va. Tech 36
A. Choi NC State 35
T. Birdsey Wk. Forest 35
J. Sweet Maryland 35
B. Kennerly Clemson 35
B. Andrews Ga. Tech 35
S. Bosdosh Maryland 34
A. Cody Duke 34
C. Reeves Clemson 34
M. Sutton NC State 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 73.22 55

2 Championship Tees 71.62 55

3 Championship Tees 73.76 55

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 72.87 165

 

Old North State Club: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 536   2 21 23 8 1   

2 4 400     5 41 7 1 1 

3 3 211     1 40 14     

4 5 557     12 28 13 2   

5 4 427     8 35 11 1   

6 4 406     9 30 16     

7 3 181     6 40 9     

8 4 406     12 33 9 1   

9 4 452     6 35 12 2   

10 4 401     10 33 12     

11 5 558     14 38 3     

12 4 361   1 9 35 9   1 

13 4 389     11 38 5 1   

14 3 191     10 28 16 1   

15 4 434     5 35 14   1 

16 4 427     6 33 12 3 1 

17 3 197     3 31 16 5   

18 5 568     10 30 11   4 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 197 +0.42 

18 5 568 +0.31 

16 4 427 +0.27 

3 3 211 +0.24 

15 4 434 +0.22 

9 4 452 +0.18 

14 3 191 +0.15 

6 4 406 +0.13 

2 4 400 +0.13 

4 5 557 +0.09 

5 4 427 +0.09 

7 3 181 +0.05 

10 4 401 +0.04 

12 4 361 +0.02 

8 4 406 -0.02 

13 4 389 -0.07 

11 5 558 -0.20 

1 5 536 -0.27 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 181 +0.42 

3 3 211 +0.38 

10 4 401 +0.27 

17 3 197 +0.24 

6 4 406 +0.22 

15 4 434 +0.18 

9 4 452 +0.13 

2 4 400 +0.13 

16 4 427 +0.07 

4 5 557 +0.05 

11 5 558 +0.02 

14 3 191 +0.02 

12 4 361 -0.02 

5 4 427 -0.02 

8 4 406 -0.04 

13 4 389 -0.16 

1 5 536 -0.27 

18 5 568 -0.40 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 211 +0.22 

5 4 427 +0.20 

6 4 406 +0.20 

9 4 452 +0.16 

15 4 434 +0.15 

17 3 197 +0.15 

16 4 427 +0.11 

7 3 181 +0.09 

14 3 191 +0.07 

2 4 400 +0.07 

8 4 406 +0.05 

10 4 401 +0.02 

12 4 361 -0.05 

11 5 558 -0.13 

13 4 389 -0.16 

1 5 536 -0.47 

18 5 568 -0.53 

4 5 557 -0.53 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 197 +0.42 

18 5 568 +0.31 

16 4 427 +0.27 

3 3 211 +0.24 

15 4 434 +0.22 

9 4 452 +0.18 

14 3 191 +0.15 

6 4 406 +0.13 

2 4 400 +0.13 

4 5 557 +0.09 

5 4 427 +0.09 

7 3 181 +0.05 

10 4 401 +0.04 

12 4 361 +0.02 

8 4 406 -0.02 

13 4 389 -0.07 

11 5 558 -0.20 

1 5 536 -0.27 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 536   4 63 84 13 1   

2 4 400     25 108 24 6 2 

3 3 211     9 102 53 1   

4 5 557   3 51 79 28 4   

5 4 427     27 101 33 3 1 

6 4 406     20 98 44 3   

7 3 181     14 109 39 3   

8 4 406     31 107 24 2 1 

9 4 452     17 109 36 2 1 

10 4 401     27 100 34 3 1 

11 5 558   2 40 101 17 5   

12 4 361   1 29 110 23 1 1 

13 4 389     40 110 13 1 1 

14 3 191     23 108 32 2   

15 4 434     18 102 43 1 1 

16 4 427     24 105 27 6 3 

17 3 197     16 100 39 9 1 

18 5 568   3 68 70 18   6 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4226&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

